B K S o l e n o i d  V a l v e  P r o d u c t
Solenoid  Valve.
Easy to Install
Valve  good shape,  large  flow
Can be used for gas, water, oil products,
High reliability, long life
B K S o l e n o i d  V a l v e  P r o d u c t
C O N T E N T

I 2/2-way flow valve.
with double-acting actuator
Order Code
APK  21D  15  B  SS
Connection
Control Function
Body: Stainless Steel
 port  A : normally closed spring return Blank: brass body
 15:1/2"  B : normally open spring return
Model: 20:3/4"  I : with double-acting actuator
Angle Seat Valves 25:1"
32:1 1/4"  * Control function
40:1 1/2"
50:2"  * For steam more than 180 oC, max. Operating pressure is 10 Bar.
Ambient Tempreature -10oC + 60oC
Medium Tempreature -10oC + 180oC :( brass body)( Stainless steel body ) :seal material : PTFE
Actuator shell :POLYAMIDE
ITEM-NO.
BRASS body
Orifice Port
Connect
Kv-value
Water
Black Head
GUNMETAL
Operating
Pressure
  (mm)  (inch)  (M3/h)  (Bar)
APK 21D-15B 13 G1/2 4.2 50 16
APK 21D-20B 20 G3/4 8 50 11
APK 21D-25B 25 G1 19 63 11
APK 21D-32B 32 G1 1/4 27.5 63 15
APK 21D-40B 40 G1 1/2 42 63 12.5
APK 21D-50B 50 G2 55 63 10
B K S o l e n o i d  V a l v e  P r o d u c t
4
A P K 21 D
Waterhammer-free Angle Seat Valves

• Directing mounted to gas bag, better blowing
effect and small loss of air source.
Order Code
RMF  Z  25  P
Z : Solenoid Control  Blank: Normal
Q : Pneumatic Control  Thread Type
A: Thread Type+insert pipe
Pulse Jet Valve  Connection  P:Thread Type
port  S: Double Diaphragms
*
Power Voltage
Coil AC 24 V
Coil AC 36 V
Coil AC 110 V
Coil AC 220 V
20:3/4"  J: Thread Type (Economy Type)  Coil DC 12 V
25:1"
35:1 1/2"
40:1 1/2"
50:2"
60:1 1/2"
76:3"
100:100
Ambient Tempreature -5oC + 55oC
*   Response times   0.33 -    1 seconds( depending on orifice and differential pressure )
Coil DC 24 V
ITEM-NO. Orifice Port
Connect
Working
Medium
Seal
material
Operating
Pressure
  (mm)  (inch)  (Bar)
RMF-Z-20A 20 G3/4  NBR 3 - 8 Bar
RMF-Z-20P 20 G3/4  NBR 3 - 8 Bar
RMF-Z-20 20 G3/4  NBR 3 - 8 Bar
RMF-Z-25 25 G1  NBR 3 - 8 Bar
RMF-Z-25P 25 G1  NBR 3 - 8 Bar
RMF-Z-35P 35 G1 1/2 Clean NBR 3 - 8 Bar
RMF-Z-40S 40 G1 1/2 Air NBR 3 - 8 Bar
RMF-Z-50S 50 G2  NBR 3 - 8 Bar
RMF-Z-62S 62 G2 1/2  NBR 3 - 8 Bar
RMF-Z-76S 76 G3  NBR 3 - 8 Bar
RMF-Z-100S 100 100mm  NBR 3 - 8 Bar
B K S o l e n o i d  V a l v e  P r o d u c t
10
Right Angle Pulse Jet Valve
Diaphragm Port  sizes 3/4" to 3"
OVERALL DIMENSIONS :
B K V A L V E
ITEM-NO. Orifice Port
  Connect A B C D
  (mm)  (inch)
RMF-Z-20P 20 G3/4 124 105 82.5
RMF-Z-25P 20 G3/4 124 105 82.5
RMF-Z-20 20 G3/4 110 90.5 75
RMF-Z-25 25 G1/2 110 90.5 75
OVERALL DIMENSIONS :
ITEM-NO. Orifice Port
Connect
A